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Diddelenger Schwammfest 2024
Luxembourg, 4. - 5.5.2024

Event 11 Women, 50m Butterfly 2013 and older
04.05.2024 - 11:13 Results Prelim
Meet Record 28.94 MEYNEN, Julie Luxembourg
National Record 27.66 MEYNEN, Julie SCDE Auburn (USA) 23.06.2019

Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. REINESCH, Leeloo 07 Schwammclub Deifferdang 28.95 600 A
2. BOHLER, Nora 98 Schwammclub Deifferdang 29.81 550 A
3. HRIC, Laura 05 Swimming Luxembourg 30.96 491 A
4. SOFFIO, Mara 06 Schwammclub Deifferdang 30.97 490 A
5. GRUJIC-MARTINS, Teodora 09 Swimming Luxembourg 31.03 488 A
6. PFEIFER, Lina Estella 08 SSG Saar Max Ritter 31.68 458 A
7. MILANOVSKA, Maja 09 Swimming Luxembourg 31.82 452 A
8. LINDMARK MELO, Maia 07 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 31.95 447 A
9. CALMES, Liz 08 Schwammclub Deifferdang 32.03 443 A

10. PERRIN, Samantha 07 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 32.10 440 A
11. CONSTANTIN, Sophia-Elena 09 Schwammclub Deifferdang 32.17 437 B
12. KAHL, Helena 06 White Sharks BKS e.V. 33.63 383 B
13. WINDISCH, Kristina 10 Swimming Luxembourg 33.98 371 B
14. WIRTH, Mandy 00 Schwammclub Deifferdang 34.08 368 B
15. NIKITINA, Dana 10 Swimming Luxembourg 34.23 363 B
16. ALBERS, Emely 08 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 34.33 360 B
17. MULLER, Liz 11 Swimming Luxembourg 35.13 336 B
18. PIACENTINI, Giulia 09 Swimming Luxembourg 35.16 335 B
19. TONKABONI, Loreena 11 SG Rhein-Mosel 36.13 309 B
20. GASPAR, Olivia 10 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 37.22 282 B
21. ARTAMONOVA, Anastasia 13 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 37.88 268 C
22. ACCOH, Paxcaeli 13 Schwammclub Deifferdang 39.34 239 C
23. HIM, Julia 05 Schwammclub Monnerech 39.72 232 C *
24. PEIFFER TROJANOWSKI, Louisa 10 Swimming Luxembourg 39.87 230 C
25. ENGMAN, Esme 10 Swimming Luxembourg 40.15 225 C
26. ZHAO, Ruoqing 13 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 40.72 215 C
27. MEDDOURI, Firdaws 12 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 42.01 196 C
28. SINNES, Joy 12 Swimming Club Redange 43.08 182 C
29. BLECKMANN, Emilie 12 Swimming Luxembourg 45.18 158 C *
30. NONOA, Penielle 11 Swimming Club ERA 47.89 132 C *
31. STEPIEN, Emilia 13 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 52.63 100 R *

DSQ OMEROVIC, Ema 13 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club
G2 - Start before the starting signal (SW 4.4) (Time: 11:22)

DNS OLIVERO, Francesca 08 Swimming Luxembourg
WDR SIEBENS, Hanne 06 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club
WDR WALTZING, Noemie 97 Schwammclub Deifferdang

YOB 2008 - 2009

1. GRUJIC-MARTINS, Teodora 09 Swimming Luxembourg 31.03 488 A
2. PFEIFER, Lina Estella 08 SSG Saar Max Ritter 31.68 458 A
3. MILANOVSKA, Maja 09 Swimming Luxembourg 31.82 452 A
4. CALMES, Liz 08 Schwammclub Deifferdang 32.03 443 A
5. CONSTANTIN, Sophia-Elena 09 Schwammclub Deifferdang 32.17 437 B
6. ALBERS, Emely 08 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 34.33 360 B
7. PIACENTINI, Giulia 09 Swimming Luxembourg 35.16 335 B

DNS OLIVERO, Francesca 08 Swimming Luxembourg
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Diddelenger Schwammfest 2024
Luxembourg, 4. - 5.5.2024

Event 11, Women, 50m Butterfly, Prelim

YOB 2010 - 2011

1. WINDISCH, Kristina 10 Swimming Luxembourg 33.98 371 B
2. NIKITINA, Dana 10 Swimming Luxembourg 34.23 363 B
3. MULLER, Liz 11 Swimming Luxembourg 35.13 336 B
4. TONKABONI, Loreena 11 SG Rhein-Mosel 36.13 309 B
5. GASPAR, Olivia 10 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 37.22 282 B
6. PEIFFER TROJANOWSKI, Louisa 10 Swimming Luxembourg 39.87 230 C
7. ENGMAN, Esme 10 Swimming Luxembourg 40.15 225 C
8. NONOA, Penielle 11 Swimming Club ERA 47.89 132 C *

YOB 2012 - 2013

1. ARTAMONOVA, Anastasia 13 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 37.88 268 C
2. ACCOH, Paxcaeli 13 Schwammclub Deifferdang 39.34 239 C
3. ZHAO, Ruoqing 13 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 40.72 215 C
4. MEDDOURI, Firdaws 12 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 42.01 196 C
5. SINNES, Joy 12 Swimming Club Redange 43.08 182 C
6. BLECKMANN, Emilie 12 Swimming Luxembourg 45.18 158 C *
7. STEPIEN, Emilia 13 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 52.63 100 R *

DSQ OMEROVIC, Ema 13 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club
G2 - Start before the starting signal (SW 4.4) (Time: 11:22)


